B LH ST January 2024

SUN MON TUES WED THURS FRI SAT
1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27

California Polytechnic Ball State University California Polytechnic University of Pittsburgh

State University State University

Pennsylvania State Florida State

University University

The Ohio State

University
28 29 30 31

University of Florida Oregon State University

University of Denver
Indiana University
Bloomington

Ohio University

Please register for events through Handshake and/or the school’s job board

*Virtual Career Fair For a completelist of events, please scrollto the end of the calendar
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MON

12

19
University of Tennessee-
Knoxville

26

February 2024

TUES

6

Washington State
University

University of Cincinnati
Pennsylvania State
University

13

University of
Washington

University of Wisconsin
Whitewater

Marquette University

20

University of lowa
Miami University
Illinois State University

27
University of San Diego
James Madison

University

WED

7
Pennsylvania State University lowa
State University

Providence College

14

University of Alabama
University of Arizona

East Carolina University
University of Oklahoma

21

University of lowa
University of South Carolina -
Darla Moore

Oregon State University
California State University,
Chico

Temple University

Texas Tech University
Ohio University Bryant
University

28

Seton Hall University
University of Colorado -
Boulder

West Chester University of
Pennsylvania

University of New Hampshire

THURS

1

University of Oregon
Virginia Tech
Rutgers University
Purdue University

8
Clemson University

15

University of Delaware
University of Wisconsin
Madison

22
Binghamton University

29

For a complete list of events, please scroll to the end of the calendar
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University of Houston

Michigan State University
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Please register for events through Handshake and/or the school’s job board
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March 2024

TUES

5
University of Mississippi

12

19
Michigan State
University

26

WED

6
University of Colorado -
Colorado Springs

Hope College
University of Wisconsin -
Oshkosh

Marist College

13
Towson University
Merrimack College

20
University of Utah

27

California State University,
Chico

University of lllinois
Urbana-Champaign

THURS

7
University of Missouri -
Columbia

14

21
University of Minnesota -
Duluth

28

For a completelist of events, please scrollto the end of the calendar
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1
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29
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30
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SUN MON TUES WED THURS FRI SAT

1 2 3 4 5 6
University of
Connecticut

7 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27

University of Denver

28 29 30 27 28 29 30

Please register for events through Handshake and/or the school’s job board

*Virtual CareerEair For a completelist of events, please scrollto the end of the calendar
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Institution

California Polytechnic State University
Pennsylvania State University
The Ohio State University
Ball State University
Florida State University
California Polytechnic State University
University of Pittsburgh
University of Florida
University of Denver
Indiana University Bloomington
Oregon State University
Ohio University
University of Oregon
Virginia Tech
Rutgers University
Purdue University
Syracuse University
Washington State University
University of Cincinnati
Pennsylvania State University
Pennsylvania State University
lowa State University
Providence College
Clemson University
University of Houston
Michigan State University
University of Washington

University of Wisconsin Whitewater

Campus Events

Fair Details

Winter Career Fair - Jobs & Internships
Spring Career Days
2024 Ohio State University Spring Career Fair

Spring 2024 Sales Career Fair

Spring 2024 Seminole Futures Career & Internship Fair

Sales Career Fair

Pitt Business Spring 2024 Career + Internship Fair

Spring 2024 Career Showcase - Non-Tech Day

Winter All-Majors Career Fair

O’Neill Management Focus Fair: Business, Human Resources, & Healthcare

College of Business Winter Career Fair

Spring 2024 College of Business Job & Internship Fair

UO Winter Career & Internship Expo 2024

Business Horizons

2024 Rutgers - New Brunswick Winter Career & Internship Mega Fair

2024 Daniels School of Business Spring Career Fair

Spring 2024 Business Career & Internship Fair

WSU Career Expo: General Fair

2024 Professional Day: Business and Arts & Sciences

Smeal Business Career Fair SP24 (UP)

Smeal Business Career Fair SP24 (UP)

Spring 2024 Business, Industry, & Technology Career Fair

Spring 2024 Career Expo

Clemson University - Social Sciences, Humanities, and Business Fair

Spring 2024 Bauer Business Career Fair

MSU Spring 2024 Advertising, Sales, PR, Marketing, Professional Communication, Writing, Media & Design Career Fair

UW Seattle 2024 In-Person Winter Job & Internship Fair

Spring 2024 Hawk Career Fair: Day 1

Date

1/23/2024
1/23/2024
1/23/2024
1/24/2024
1/25/2024
1/25/2024
1/26/2024
1/30/2024
1/30/2024
1/30/2024
1/31/2024
1/31/2024
2/1/2024
2/1/2024
2/1/2024
2/1/2024
2/2/2024
2/6/2024
2/6/2024
2/6/2024
2/7/2024
2/7/2024
2/7/2024
2/8/2024
2/9/2024
2/9/2024
2/13/2024

2/13/2024

Time

10:00am - 3:00pm PST
11:00am - 4:00pm EST
1:00pm - 5:00pm EST
11:00am - 3:00pm EST
9:00am - 4:00pm EST
10:00am - 2:00pm PST
1:00pm - 4:00pm EST
9:00am - 3:00pm EST
1:00pm - 4:00pm MST
2:00pm - 5:00pm EST
12:00pm - 4:00pm PST
11:00am - 2:00pm EST
12:00pm - 4:00pm PST
10:00am - 3:00pm EST
11:30am - 3:30pm EST
11:00am - 3:00pm EST
3:00pm - 7:00pm EST
11:00pm - 3:00pm PST
10:00am - 3:00pm EST
11:00am - 3:00pm EST
11:00am - 3:00pm EST
12:00pm - 5:00pm CST
2:30pm - 5:30pm EST
12:00pm - 4:00pm EST
12:00pm - 4:00pm CST

1:00pm - 4:00pm EST
11:00pm - 2:30pm PST

11:00am - 3:00pm CST

Virtual/In-Person

In Person

In Person

In Person

In Person

In Person

In Person

In Person

In Person

In Person

In Person

In Person

In Person

In Person

In Person

In Person

In Person

In Person

In Person

In Person

In Person

In Person

In Person

In Person

In Person

In Person

In Person

In Person

In Person
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Institution
Marquette University
University of Alabama
University of Arizona
East Carolina University
University of Oklahoma
Western Kentucky University
University of Delaware
University of Wisconsin Madison
University of Tennessee-Knoxville
University of lowa
Miami University
[llinois State University
University of lowa
University of South Carolina - Darla Moore
Oregon State University
California State University, Chico
Temple University
Texas Tech University
Ohio University
Bryant University
Binghamton University
University of San Diego
James Madison University
Seton Hall University
University of Colorado - Boulder
West Chester University of Pennsylvania
University of New Hampshire

University of Rhode Island

Campus Events

Fair Details
Marquette Business Career & Internship Fair 2024
Spring 2024 Career Fair — Non-Tech Day
Eller Expo
ECU 2024 Spring Job & Internship Fair
OU Spring Job and Internship Fair 2024
Spring 2024 — Business Career Fair
University of Delaware's 2024 Spring Career & Internship Fair
UW Madison Spring 2024 Career & Internship Fair
Spring 2024 UT Career Development Job Fair
Spring 2024 American Marketing Association Sales and Marketing Career Fair
Miami University 2024 Spring Career & Internship Fair
Spring Career Fair
Spring 2024 All Majors Career Fair
USC - Darla Moore Fair
2024 Winter All-Industries Career and Internship Fair
Spring 2024 Business Career Fair
Fox Spring Connection: Career Fair for Business Majors
Spring 2024 Rawls Career Fair
2024 Spring Career & Internship Fair
2024 Winter Career & Internship Fair
Spring 2024 In Person Job and Internship Fair
Spring Career & Internship Fair
University Career Fair
Business Internship & Career Fair
Leeds Spring 2024 Management, Marketing, and Business Analytics Industry Fair
WCU S24 Job & Internship Fair
Spring 2024 Career and Internship Fair: Day 2

URI College of Business Spring Career & Internship Fair

Date
2/13/2024
2/14/2024
2/14/2024
2/14/2024
2/14/2024
2/14/2024
2/15/2024
2/15/2024
2/19/2024
2/20/2024
2/20/2024
2/20/2024
2/21/2024
2/21/2024
2/21/2024
2/21/2024
2/21/2024
2/21/2024
2/21/2024
2/21/2024
2/22/2024
2/27/2024
2/27/2024
2/28/2024
2/28/2024
2/28/2024
2/28/2024

3/1/2024

Time

3:00pm - 6:00pm CST
10:00am - 3:00pm CST
3:00pm - 6:00pm MST
1:00pm - 4:00pm EST
12:30pm - 4:00pm CST
11:00am - 1:00pm CST
3:00pm - 6:00pm EST
4:00pm - 8:00pm CST
11:00am - 3:00pm EST
4:00pm - 7:00pm CST
1:00pm - 5:00pm EST
2:00pm - 5:00pm CST
12:00pm - 4:00pm CST
10:00am - 3:00pm EST
11:00am - 3:00pm PST
11:00am - 3:00pm PST
11:00am - 2:00pm EST
10:00@am - 3:00pm CST
11:00am - 3:00pm EST
2:30pm - 6:00pm EST
11:00am - 3:30pm EST
11:30am - 2:30pm PST
11:00am - 3:00pm EST
3:00pm - 5:00pm EST
5:00pm - 7:00pm MST
12:00pm - 4:00pm EST
11:00am- 3:00pm EST

10:30am - 2:30pm EST

Virtual/In-Person

In Person

In Person

In Person

In Person

In Person

In Person

In Person

In Person

In Person

In Person

In Person

In Person

In Person

In Person

In Person

In Person

In Person

In Person

In Person

In Person

In Person

In Person

In Person

In Person

In Person

In Person

In Person

In Person



BEACON HILL

B H STAFFING GROUP" CampUS Events

Institution Fair Details Date Time Virtual/In-Person
University of Mississippi Spring 2024 All Majors Career Expo and Internship Fair 3/5/2024 10:00am - 1:00pm CST In Person
University of Colorado - Colorado Springs Spring 2024 UCCS College of Business Career Networking Night 3/6/2024 6:00pm - 8:00pm MST In Person
Hope College Hope College Spring 2024 Career Fair 3/6/2024 5:30pm - 7:30pm EST In Person
University of Wisconsin - Oshkosh 2024 Internship & Career Fair 3/6/2024 11:30am - 3:30pm CST In Person
Marist College Marist College Spring 2024 Career and Internship Fair 3/6/2024 3:00pm - 6:00pm EST In Person
University of Missouri - Columbia Mizzou Spring 2024 Business Career Fair 3/7/2024 10:00am - 3:00pm CST In Person
Towson University Spring 2024 Mega Job & Internship Fair 3/13/2024 11:00am - 2:00pm EST In Person
Merrimack College Spring Internship & Career Fair 3/13/2024 1:30pm - 4:00pm EST In Person
Michigan State University MSU Spring All Majors Career and Internship Fair 3/19/2024 3:00pm - 6:00pm EST In Person
University of Utah Doers Hired Career Fair 3/20/2024 4:00pm - 6:00pm MST In Person
University of Minnesota - Duluth UMD Business Career Fair Spring 2024 3/21/2024 10:00am - 2:00pm CST In Person
California State University, Chico Spring 2024 Career & Internship Fair 3/27/2024 11:00am - 3:00pm PST In Person
University of lllinois Urbana-Champaign lllinois Illini Career and Internship Fair Spring 2024 3/27/2024 11:00am - 3:00pm CST In Person
University of Connecticut Spring Fair at UConn Storrs 4/2/2024 11:00am - 3:00pm EST In Person

University of Denver Spring All-Majors Career Fair 4/24/2024 1:00pm - 4:00pm MST In Person
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