

#### January 2024

SUN	MON	TUES	WED	THURS	FRI	SAT
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23 California Polytechnic State University Pennsylvania State University The Ohio State University	24 Ball State University	California Polytechnic State University Florida State University	26 University of Pittsburgh	27
28	29	University of Florida University of Denver Indiana University Bloomington	31 Oregon State University Ohio University			



## February 2024

SUN	MON	TUES	WED	THURS	FRI	SAT
				1 University of Oregon Virginia Tech Rutgers University Purdue University	2	3
4	5	6 Washington State University University of Cincinnati Pennsylvania State University	7 Pennsylvania State University Iowa State University Providence College	8 Clemson University	9 University of Houston Michigan State University	10
11	12	13 University of Washington University of Wisconsin Whitewater Marquette University	14 University of Alabama University of Arizona East Carolina University University of Oklahoma	15 University of Delaware University of Wisconsin Madison	16	17
18	19 University of Tennessee- Knoxville	20 University of Iowa Miami University Illinois State University	University of Iowa University of South Carolina - Darla Moore Oregon State University California State University, Chico Temple University Texas Tech University Ohio University Bryant University	22 Binghamton University	23	24
25	26	27 University of San Diego James Madison University	28 Seton Hall University University of Colorado - Boulder West Chester University of Pennsylvania University of New Hampshire	29		



#### March 2024

	SUN	MON	TUES	WED	THURS	FRI	SAT
				//		1 University of Rhode Island	2
3		4	5 University of Mississippi	6 University of Colorado - Colorado Springs Hope College University of Wisconsin - Oshkosh Marist College	7 University of Missouri - Columbia	8	9
10		11	12	13 Towson University Merrimack College	14	15	16
17		18	19 Michigan State University	20 University of Utah	21 University of Minnesota - Duluth	22	23
24		25	26	27 California State University, Chico University of Illinois Urbana-Champaign	28	29	30
31							



## April 2024

SUN	MON	TUES	WED	THURS	FRI	SAT
	1	2 University of Connecticut	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24 University of Denver	25	26	27
28	29	30	27	28	29	30



#### Campus Events

Institution	Fair Details	Date	Time	Virtual/In-Person
California Polytechnic State University	Winter Career Fair - Jobs & Internships	1/23/2024	10:00am - 3:00pm PST	In Person
Pennsylvania State University	Spring Career Days	1/23/2024	11:00am - 4:00pm EST	In Person
The Ohio State University	2024 Ohio State University Spring Career Fair	1/23/2024	1:00pm - 5:00pm EST	In Person
Ball State University	Spring 2024 Sales Career Fair	1/24/2024	11:00am - 3:00pm EST	In Person
Florida State University	Spring 2024 Seminole Futures Career & Internship Fair	1/25/2024	9:00am - 4:00pm EST	In Person
California Polytechnic State University	Sales Career Fair	1/25/2024	10:00am - 2:00pm PST	In Person
University of Pittsburgh	Pitt Business Spring 2024 Career + Internship Fair	1/26/2024	1:00pm - 4:00pm EST	In Person
University of Florida	Spring 2024 Career Showcase - Non-Tech Day	1/30/2024	9:00am - 3:00pm EST	In Person
University of Denver	Winter All-Majors Career Fair	1/30/2024	1:00pm - 4:00pm MST	In Person
Indiana University Bloomington	O'Neill Management Focus Fair: Business, Human Resources, & Healthcare	1/30/2024	2:00pm - 5:00pm EST	In Person
Oregon State University	College of Business Winter Career Fair	1/31/2024	12:00pm - 4:00pm PST	In Person
Ohio University	Spring 2024 College of Business Job & Internship Fair	1/31/2024	11:00am - 2:00pm EST	In Person
University of Oregon	UO Winter Career & Internship Expo 2024	2/1/2024	12:00pm - 4:00pm PST	In Person
Virginia Tech	Business Horizons	2/1/2024	10:00am - 3:00pm EST	In Person
Rutgers University	2024 Rutgers - New Brunswick Winter Career & Internship Mega Fair	2/1/2024	11:30am - 3:30pm EST	In Person
Purdue University	2024 Daniels School of Business Spring Career Fair	2/1/2024	11:00am - 3:00pm EST	In Person
Syracuse University	Spring 2024 Business Career & Internship Fair	2/2/2024	3:00pm - 7:00pm EST	In Person
Washington State University	WSU Career Expo: General Fair	2/6/2024	11:00pm - 3:00pm PST	In Person
University of Cincinnati	2024 Professional Day: Business and Arts & Sciences	2/6/2024	10:00am - 3:00pm EST	In Person
Pennsylvania State University	Smeal Business Career Fair SP24 (UP)	2/6/2024	11:00am - 3:00pm EST	In Person
Pennsylvania State University	Smeal Business Career Fair SP24 (UP)	2/7/2024	11:00am - 3:00pm EST	In Person
Iowa State University	Spring 2024 Business, Industry, & Technology Career Fair	2/7/2024	12:00pm - 5:00pm CST	In Person
Providence College	Spring 2024 Career Expo	2/7/2024	2:30pm - 5:30pm EST	In Person
Clemson University	Clemson University - Social Sciences, Humanities, and Business Fair	2/8/2024	12:00pm - 4:00pm EST	In Person
University of Houston	Spring 2024 Bauer Business Career Fair	2/9/2024	12:00pm - 4:00pm CST	In Person
Michigan State University	MSU Spring 2024 Advertising, Sales, PR, Marketing, Professional Communication, Writing, Media & Design Career Fair	2/9/2024	1:00pm - 4:00pm EST	In Person
University of Washington	UW Seattle 2024 In-Person Winter Job & Internship Fair	2/13/2024	11:00pm - 2:30pm PST	In Person
University of Wisconsin Whitewater	Spring 2024 Hawk Career Fair: Day 1	2/13/2024	11:00am - 3:00pm CST	In Person



## Campus Events

Institution	Fair Details /	Date	Time	Virtual/In-Person
Marquette University	Marquette Business Career & Internship Fair 2024	2/13/2024	3:00pm - 6:00pm CST	In Person
University of Alabama	Spring 2024 Career Fair – Non-Tech Day	2/14/2024	10:00am - 3:00pm CST	In Person
University of Arizona	Eller Expo	2/14/2024	3:00pm - 6:00pm MST	In Person
East Carolina University	ECU 2024 Spring Job & Internship Fair	2/14/2024	1:00pm - 4:00pm EST	In Person
University of Oklahoma	OU Spring Job and Internship Fair 2024	2/14/2024	12:30pm - 4:00pm CST	In Person
Western Kentucky University	Spring 2024 – Business Career Fair	2/14/2024	11:00am - 1:00pm CST	In Person
University of Delaware	University of Delaware's 2024 Spring Career & Internship Fair	2/15/2024	3:00pm - 6:00pm EST	In Person
University of Wisconsin Madison	UW Madison Spring 2024 Career & Internship Fair	2/15/2024	4:00pm - 8:00pm CST	In Person
University of Tennessee-Knoxville	Spring 2024 UT Career Development Job Fair	2/19/2024	11:00am - 3:00pm EST	In Person
University of Iowa	Spring 2024 American Marketing Association Sales and Marketing Career Fa	ir 2/20/2024	4:00pm - 7:00pm CST	In Person
Miami University	Miami University 2024 Spring Career & Internship Fair	2/20/2024	1:00pm - 5:00pm EST	In Person
Illinois State University	Spring Career Fair	2/20/2024	2:00pm - 5:00pm CST	In Person
University of Iowa	Spring 2024 All Majors Career Fair	2/21/2024	12:00pm - 4:00pm CST	In Person
University of South Carolina - Darla Moore	USC - Darla Moore Fair	2/21/2024	10:00am - 3:00pm EST	In Person
Oregon State University	2024 Winter All-Industries Career and Internship Fair	2/21/2024	11:00am - 3:00pm PST	In Person
California State University, Chico	Spring 2024 Business Career Fair	2/21/2024	11:00am - 3:00pm PST	In Person
Temple University	Fox Spring Connection: Career Fair for Business Majors	2/21/2024	11:00am - 2:00pm EST	In Person
Texas Tech University	Spring 2024 Rawls Career Fair	2/21/2024	10:00am - 3:00pm CST	In Person
Ohio University	2024 Spring Career & Internship Fair	2/21/2024	11:00am - 3:00pm EST	In Person
Bryant University	2024 Winter Career & Internship Fair	2/21/2024	2:30pm - 6:00pm EST	In Person
Binghamton University	Spring 2024 In Person Job and Internship Fair	2/22/2024	11:00am - 3:30pm EST	In Person
University of San Diego	Spring Career & Internship Fair	2/27/2024	11:30am - 2:30pm PST	In Person
James Madison University	University Career Fair	2/27/2024	11:00am - 3:00pm EST	In Person
Seton Hall University	Business Internship & Career Fair	2/28/2024	3:00pm - 5:00pm EST	In Person
University of Colorado - Boulder	Leeds Spring 2024 Management, Marketing, and Business Analytics Industry F	Fair 2/28/2024	5:00pm - 7:00pm MST	In Person
West Chester University of Pennsylvania	WCU S24 Job & Internship Fair	2/28/2024	12:00pm - 4:00pm EST	In Person
University of New Hampshire	Spring 2024 Career and Internship Fair: Day 2	2/28/2024	11:00am - 3:00pm EST	In Person
University of Rhode Island	URI College of Business Spring Career & Internship Fair	3/1/2024	10:30am - 2:30pm EST	In Person



# Campus Events

Institution	Fair Details	Date	Time	Virtual/In-Person
University of Mississippi	Spring 2024 All Majors Career Expo and Internship Fair	3/5/2024	10:00am - 1:00pm CST	In Person
University of Colorado - Colorado Springs	Spring 2024 UCCS College of Business Career Networking Night	3/6/2024	6:00pm - 8:00pm MST	In Person
Hope College	Hope College Spring 2024 Career Fair	3/6/2024	5:30pm - 7:30pm EST	In Person
University of Wisconsin - Oshkosh	2024 Internship & Career Fair	3/6/2024	11:30am - 3:30pm CST	In Person
Marist College	Marist College Spring 2024 Career and Internship Fair	3/6/2024	3:00pm - 6:00pm EST	In Person
University of Missouri - Columbia	Mizzou Spring 2024 Business Career Fair	3/7/2024	10:00am - 3:00pm CST	In Person
Towson University	Spring 2024 Mega Job & Internship Fair	3/13/2024	11:00am - 2:00pm EST	In Person
Merrimack College	Spring Internship & Career Fair	3/13/2024	1:30pm - 4:00pm EST	In Person
Michigan State University	MSU Spring All Majors Career and Internship Fair	3/19/2024	3:00pm - 6:00pm EST	In Person
University of Utah	Doers Hired Career Fair	3/20/2024	4:00pm - 6:00pm MST	In Person
University of Minnesota - Duluth	UMD Business Career Fair Spring 2024	3/21/2024	10:00am - 2:00pm CST	In Person
California State University, Chico	Spring 2024 Career & Internship Fair	3/27/2024	11:00am - 3:00pm PST	In Person
University of Illinois Urbana-Champaign	Illinois Illini Career and Internship Fair Spring 2024	3/27/2024	11:00am - 3:00pm CST	In Person
University of Connecticut	Spring Fair at UConn Storrs	4/2/2024	11:00am - 3:00pm EST	In Person
University of Denver	Spring All-Majors Career Fair	4/24/2024	1:00pm - 4:00pm MST	In Person